20
22
Apr - Jun
Ti-Max Z
Air Turbine
Full Powered
Flexibility
Powerful 26W

15%  OFF
 MODEL VA2-HP
 ORDER CODE E350050
 • Non-Optic
RRP BUY 1 BUY 2 BUY 3
$1,060 $901 $848 $795
Oral Hygiene
Varios Combi Pro Basic Kit
2 Maintenance Systems in 1
Varios Combi Pro combines ultrasonic scaling and powder therapy for
a more effective and comfortable oral hygiene and biofilm control.
Basic Kit
Model Varios Combi Pro Basic Kit
ORDER Code Y1004194
• Advanced optic iPiezo scaling for General, Perio and Endo treatment.
• Powder Therapy to clean Supragingival areas efficiently and quickly.
• User friendly handpiece and nozzle for easy access.
Scan the QR code
for more information
Prophy-Mate neo
Tooth Polishing System
Prophy-Mate neo, the best polishing tool for beautiful white teeth.
• Removal of plaque and discolouration
• Etching of enamel, dentine and porcelain prior to bonding
• Quick connect to major brands of turbine couplings
• Preparation for pit and fissure sealant
• Sturdy and reliable
• Simple to operate
• Easy maintenance
• Available with 60° or 80° nozzles
Perio-Mate
Biofilm Eraser
Perio-Mate, the best biofilm eraser for gentle periodontal treatment.
• Treatment of periodontal pockets and peri-implantitis
• Eradication of biofilm in periodontal pockets
• Removal of plaque and discolouration
• NSK’s innovative nozzle tip
• Precise, flawless powder flow
• Slim nozzle design
• Smooth 360° rotation
• Powder Control Ring
Varios 970
Portable/Bench Top
Optimum clinically versatile self-contained portable bench top unit, able to operate using
two 400ml solution bottles with independent pumps and an optional water connection.
• iPiezo engine ensures low vibration and stabilised power
• Comfortable, lightweight handpiece
• Easy switch from Endo to Perio to Scaling and General
• LED illumination
• Memory function and LCD display
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
Varios Combi Pro Basic Kit Y1004194 $5,892
RRP $7,856
$1,964
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
PMNG-PTL-P
for NSK Coupling
Y135029 $1,272
RRP $1,696
$424
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
PER-PTL-P
for NSK Coupling
Y1002654 $1,272
RRP $1,696
$424
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
Optic Complete Set Y1001168 $3,395
RRP $4,526
$1,131
Non-Optic Complete Set Y1001175 $2,807
RRP $3,743
$936
All offers as listed. Valid until 30 June 2022. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
25%  OFF
WITH  Q2  PROMO
laBOraTOry
Ultimate XL
Bench Top Control System
• Control unit  • Micromotor Handpiece  • Foot Control
• Handpiece Stand  • Speed of 1,000-50,000 min-1
• Digital Speed Display  • Maintenance Mode Setting
• Auto Cruise Function  • Error Code Display Function
• Brushless
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
Ultimate XL Torque
micromotor: UMXL-GT (230V)
Y141469 $2,199
RRP $2,932
$733
Ultimate XL Compact
micromotor: UMXL-GC (230V)
Y141470 $2,199
RRP $2,932
$733
Ultimate XL-D
Bench Top Tower Control System
• Control unit  • Micromotor Handpiece  • Foot Control
• Handpiece Stand  • Speed of 1,000-50,000 min-1
• Digital Speed Display  • Maintenance Mode Setting
• Auto Cruise Function  • Error Code Display Function
• Available to connect with an air turbine adaptor  • Brushless
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
Ultimate XL-D Torque
micromotor: UMXL-DT (230V)
Y141504 $2,199
RRP $2,932
$733
Ultimate XL-D Compact
micromotor: UMXL-DC (230V)
Y141505 $2,199
RRP $2,932
$733
Ultimate XL-K
Knee Control Top Control System
• Control unit  • Micromotor Handpiece  • Foot Control
• Handpiece Stand  • Speed of 1,000-50,000 min-1
• Digital Speed Display  • Maintenance Mode Setting
• Auto Cruise Function  • Error Code Display Function
• Available to connect with an air turbine adaptor  • Brushless
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
Ultimate XL-K Torque
micromotor: UMXL-KT (230V)
Y141495 $2,199
RRP $2,932
$733
Ultimate XL-K Compact
micromotor: UMXL-GC (230V)
Y141496 $2,199
RRP $2,932
$733
Ultimate XL-F
Floor Type Foot Control System
• Control unit  • Micromotor Handpiece  • Foot Control
• Handpiece Stand  • Speed of 1,000-50,000 min-1
• Auto Cruise Function  • Available to connect with an
air turbine adaptor  • Brushless
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
Ultimate XL-F Torque
micromotor: UMXL-FT (230V)
Y141513 $2,199
RRP $2,932
$733
Ultimate XL-F Compact
micromotor: UMXL-FC (230V)
Y141514 $2,199
RRP $2,932
$733
25% OFFULTIMATE  XL RANGE &  VOLVERE i7
E-Type Micromotor

•  Purging mode removes excess oil
• Integrated 1.2 litre oil tank reduces burden of refill
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
iCare C2
• Standard System Complete
• 2 rotation ports
• 2 non-rotation ports
• 230V  • Requires 2 adaptors
Y1002787 $4,117
RRP $5,489
$1,372
iCare C3
• Standard System Complete
• 3 rotation ports
• 1 non-rotation port
• 230V  • Requires 3 adaptors
Y1002788 $4,397
RRP $5,863
$1,466
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
Adaptor for NSK High Speed Handpieces
that fit NSK FlexiQuik type coupling
Z257010 $179
RRP $238
$60
 Adaptor for W&H High Speed to fit W&H
Roto Quick Coupling
Z257021 $179
RRP $238
$60
 Adaptor for Bien Air High and Low Speed
that fit Bien Air Unifix Coupling
Z257022 $179
RRP $238
$60
 Adaptor for Sirona High and Low Speed
that fit Sirona Quick Coupling
Z257023 $179
RRP $238
$60
 Adaptor For Endo-Mate DT/TC, Taskal
Wizards Heads
Z257042 $179
RRP $238
$60
 Adaptor to fit Morita High Speed
Handpiece
Z257048 $179
RRP $238
$60
25%  OFF
WITH  Q2  PROMO